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1st Year M.P.T 2020-2021 

sCHEDULE FOR SEMINAR & JOURNAL CLUB 
MONTH October 2021 
BATCH 2020-21 Venue: MPT Class Room 

SR.NO TOPIC NAME OF PRESENTER REMARK& SIGN 
DAY DATE Time 

Dr. Anjali Kumawat, Dr. 

Tejas Wagh 
Dr. Akanksha Chauhan, 
Dr. Amruta Acharekar 

Dr. Kshipra Shinde, 
Dr. Mukta Mohril 
Dr.Abhilasha Jain, 
Dr. Anuja Khadilkar 
All PG's 

Monday 4/10/2021 2-3 pm Clinical kinesiology of posture 

2 Tuesday 5/10/2021 2-3 pm Case Presentation (Cardio-Respi PT) 

Wednesday 6/10/2021 2-3 pm Clinical kinesiology of gait 3 

4 Thursday 7/10/2021 10-1 pm Case Presentation (Community PT) 

5 Friday 8/10/2021 2-3 pm Thesis review with respective guides 

Dr. Akanksha Chauhan,
Dr. Vishakha Nalage 

6 Monday 11/10/2021 2-3 pm Ergonomic approach to lifting and handling 

Dr. Kshipra Shinde, 7 Tuesday 12/10/2021 2-3 pm Case Presentation (MSK PT) 
Dr. Mukta Mohril 

Dr. Abhilasha Jain,
Dr. Anuja Khadilkar 

Wednesday 13/10/2021 2-3 pm Ergonomic approach to transfer techniques 8 

Dr. Anjali Kumawat, Dr. 

Tejas Wagh 
9 Thursday 14/10/2021 10-1 pm Case Presentation (Neuro PT) 

Dr. Abhilasha Jain, 
Dr. Anuja Khadilkar

10 Monday 18/10/2021 2-3 pm workspace and environmental modifications

Dr. Vishakha Nalage, Dr. 

Amruta Acharekar 
11 Tuesday 19/10/2021 2-3 pm Case Presentation (Cardio-Respi PT) 

Dr. Anjali Kumawat, Dr. 
Tejas Wagh 

12 Wednesday 20/10/2021 2-3 pm Neurophysiology of pain, Mechanisms of pain 

Dr. Abhilasha Jain, 
Dr. Anuja Khadilkar

13 Thursday 21/10/2021 10-1 pm Case Presentation (Community PT) 



All PG's Friday 22/10/2021 2-3 pm Thesis review with respective guides14 

Dr. Anjali Kumawat, Dr. 

Tejas Wagh 
Dr. Kshipra Shinde, 

Dr. Mukta Mohril 

Monday 25/10/2021 10-1 pm EMG and Biofeedback 15 

Tuesday 26/10/2021 2-3 pm Case Presentation (MSK PT) 16 

Neuromuscular electrical stimulation and its effects on 

various systems 

Dr. Akanksha Chauhan, 

Dr. Amruta Acharekar 
17 Wednesday 27/10/2021 2-3 pm 

Dr. Anjali Kumawat, Dr. 

Tejas Wagh 
Thursday 28/10/2021 10-1 pm Case Presentation (Neuro PT) 18 

Dr. Snehat`hodey Dr. Nitin Nikhade 

PRINCIPAL 

OTHER DR.SNEHAL GHODEY 
PG Co-ordinator 
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